
Information shown on this map was collected
from several sources. Clark County accepts
no responsibility for any inaccuracies that 
may be present.

Clark County
Geographic Information System

Printed: October 11, 2016 NW Qtr of Section 33 T3N R2E WM

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !
! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

! !

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

!
!

198326 119360
198342198340

-015

-005119320
119290

119280
198546

199401

199378

199418

199459

-660

-648

-005

199630 199627

199656

300002

199625

199662
199661

199658
199624

199652 199675

199609

199629

199644

199607

199673

199682 199683

199608

199674

-002

-004
-006

-008
-010 -012

-014-016
-018-020

-022

-028

-056
-030 -032

-034
-054

-070

-036 -040

-024
-026

29

1

4 1
1

9

1

32

8

49

90

2

4

TT A

29 26

55

24
61

60

57
23

51 74

4

28

43

1

72

81 82

3

2

  1

  2
  3

  4   5   6

  7  8  9  10

  11

  14

  14
  1   2

  3
  13

  21

  4   6

  12
  13

  S.P. 1-673

  S.P. 1-187

  WESTMINSTER WALK-1
J345
199637

  WESTMINSTER WALK-2

J464
199637

  S.P. 1-689

  S.P. 2-94

B
B

B
B

B
B B

BB
B

VA
CA

TE
D 

NE
 10

2N
D 

AV
E 

PE
R 

RE
CO

RD
IN

G 
NU

MB
ER

 36
87

45
2

JAMES MCALLISTER DLC

JA
ME

S M
CA

LL
IST

ER
 D

LC

  GOV LOT 5   GOV LOT 4

  GOV LOT 3

  GOV LOT 6

NE 114th CIR (P)

NE 116th CIR (P)

NE
 10

2n
d A

VE
 (P

)

NE 113th CIR (P)

NE
 10

2n
d A

VE
 (P

)

NE
 98

th 
AV

E (
P)

NE
 99

th 
AV

E (
P)

NE
 99

th 
AV

E (
P)

NE 119th ST

  GRACELAND ACRES

7,21,22,43
199874

404.2

726.97

352.46
403.37

25.37

1073.67

19963130

50

98603986053

98603982952

Scale - 1:3600
1" = 300'


